relationship with us or our affiliates during the three years prior to the date of this prospectus. None of the selling security holders are members
of the National Association of Securities Dealers, Inc. The selling security holders may be deemed to be �underwriters� within the meaning of the
Securities Act of 1933. The number and percentage of shares beneficially owned before and after the sales is determined in accordance with
Rule 13d-3 and 13d-5 of the Exchange Act, and the information is not necessarily indicative of beneficial ownership for any other purpose. We
believe that each individual or entity named has sole investment and voting power with respect to the securities indicated as beneficially owned
by them, subject to community property laws, where applicable, except where otherwise noted. The total number of common shares sold under
this prospectus may be adjusted to reflect adjustments due to stock dividends, stock distributions, splits, combinations or recapitalizations.

Name of selling stockholder

Shares of

common

Stock owned

prior
to offering

Percent of

Common

Stock owned

prior to offering
(1)

Shares of

common

stock to be
sold

Shares of common

Stock owned
After offering

Percentage of

Shares Owned

Upon
Completion

2128112 Ontario Inc.2, 14 829,000 3.6% 100,000 729,000 3.2%
1535413 Ontario Ltd.3, 14 200,000 0.9% 200,000 0 0%
HE Capital SA4, 14 189,000 0.8% 100,000 89,000 0.4%
Katherine Reid14 930,000 4.0% 770,000 160,000 0.7%
Ashley Christensen-Pate14 807,000 3.5% 400,000 407,000 1.8%
Steven Misener14 300,000 1.3% 300,000 0 0%
Jeremiah Griffin14 826,000 3.6% 500,000 326,000 1.4%
Irene Strang14 150,000 0.6% 150,000 0 0%
David Bush14 780,000 3.4% 400,000 380,000 1.6%
Thomas Obradivich 15 147,770 0.6% 80,770 66,000 0.3%
Charles Miller15 15,385 0.1% 15,385 0 0%
Ed Pennock15 57,693 0.2% 57,693 0 0%
Peter Shippen15 11,539 0.0% 11,539 0 0%
Maple Grove Inc.5, 15 346,154 1.5% 346,154 0 0%
EH & P Investments AG6, 15 230,770 1.0% 230,770 0 0%
Thomas Courtreau15 57,693 0.2% 57,693 0 0%
Ken Hughes15 57,693 0.2% 57,693 0 0%
Daniel Stern Revocable Trust16 40,000 0.2% 40,000 0 0%
Barbara Kutchin16 13,334 0.1% 13,334 0 0%
Jeffery Stern16 35,000 0.2% 35,000 0 0%
Timothy Holmes Revocable Trust16 93,335 0.4% 93,335 0 0%
George Wolodzko16 66,667 0.3% 66,667 0 0%
Dennis Lapidus16 100,000 0.4% 100,000 0 0%
Albert Petrassi16 133,334 0.6% 133,334 0 0%
Patrick Moughan16 66,667 0.3% 66,667 0 0%
Design Hardware7, 16 133,334 0.6% 133,334 0 0%
Alexander J. Moody, Jr.16 66,667 0.3% 66,667 0 0%
William David Vellon16 30,000 0.1% 30,000 0 0%
David Lehman16 133,334 0.6% 133,334 0 0%
Theresa Melroy16 33,334 0.1% 33,334 0 0%
Top Run Investments8, 17 133,340 0.6% 133,340 0 0%
Robert L. Melroy17 40,000 0.2% 40,000 0 0%
Cat Brokerage AG9, 17 100,000 0.4% 100,000 0 0%
Excelsior Master Fund, LP10, 17 333,334 1.4% 333,334 0 0%
Stan Bloch17 10,125 0.0% 10,125 0 0%
Michael Benadiba17 7,500 0.0% 7,500 0 0%
Mitchell Torch17 6,000 0.0% 6,000 0 0%

Edgar Filing: CAPITAL MARKETS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 19

Steven Torch17 18,876 0.1% 18,876 0 0%
Jarrod Goldin17 7,500 0.0% 7,500 0 0%
Highcastle Investments Ltd.11, 17 75,000 0.3% 75,000 0 0%
Brian Huckabone17 25,500 0.1% 25,500 0 0%
Timothy Campbell17 9,375 0.0% 9,375 0 0%
Sandro Sementili17 40,125 0.2% 40,125 0 0%
Gundyco ITF Pinetree Income Partnership12, 18 1,000,000 4.3% 1,000,000 0 0%
Alan Shifman13 25,000 0.1% 25,000 0 0%
Sheri Eckerdt18 300,000 1.3% 300,000 0 0%
Rick Teodori18 100,000 0.4% 100,000 0 0%
Victoria Mason14 50,000 0.2% 25,000 25,000 0.1%
Vincenzo D�Amico14 67,000 0.3% 67,000 0 0%

8

Edgar Filing: CAPITAL MARKETS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. - Form S-1/A

Table of Contents 20

Table of Contents

For purposes of calculating the percentage of shares owned after the offering, we assumed the sale of all common shares offered under this
prospectus. However, the selling security holders are under no obligation to sell all or any portion of the common shares offered for sale under
this prospectus. Accordingly, no estimate can be given as to the amount or percentage of our common shares that will ultimately be held by the
selling security holders upon termination of sales pursuant to this prospectus.